
Thursday, July 24, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

8:30 pm Juniper Bay -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

Monday, July 28, 2025 Location

6:30 pm High Point -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

8:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

8:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

Monday, August 4, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Kingston Baptist A1 Signs Field C

7:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C
 

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

7:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

8:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

7:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

8:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

Monday, August 11, 2025  Location

6:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

7:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

8:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

Tuesday, Augsut 12, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

7:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

8:30 pm -vs- A1 Signs Field C

Thursday, August 14, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

8:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A
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Monday, August 18, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

8:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

8:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Location

6:30 pm -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

7:30 pm Kingston Baptist -vs- Benton Concrete Field A

David Williams

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526Phone:(843) 488-7688

Email: dwilliams@conwaysc.gov.com

For more information, please contact David Williams, at (843) 488-7688.

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER & LIKE US ON FACEBOOK!

In case of inclement weather, please call our weather hotline at (843) 248-1744 or check our 

     website www.conwayparksandrecreation.com
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